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First Name Surname Project acronym Email
Jeroen Bels EYES jeroen.bels@jes.be
JUrgen Born EYES juergen.born@kircheundgeselischaft.de
Stijn Custers EYES stiin.custers@ucli.be
Stephen Kennedy EYES s.kennedy@gre.ac.uk
Janneka Lauwerijssen EYES janneke.lauwerijssen@tilburg.nl
Dlivier Lefever EYES direction.acswattrelos@gmail.com <
Catherine  |Maffioletti EYES c.maffioletti@rave.ac.uk (
Dennis Neumann EYES Dennis.neumann@herne.de
fazz Rasoot EYES j-rasool@rave.ac.uk
Laétitia Regnault EYES [astitia.regnault@innovalink.co.uk
Charline Rouillon EYES crouillon@lillemetropole.fr
lise Souhait EYES e.p.p.v.d.poi@uvt.nl
Amélie  |Soumet EYES oSoumel @/f//e/ne}r%ﬁ%..
iy
Virginie Tchoffo EYES v &BQ L GU“'@@ :\(,&Kem €
Chloe Tollet EYES europe.acswattrelos@gmail.com
Ulrike Truderung EYES ufrike.truderung@ekd.eu
Chris Barnett Green WIN chris.barnett@canalrivertrust.org.uk
Jemima Bruntlett Green WIN chris.barnett@canalrivertrust.org.uk
Danny Leenen Green WIN danny.leenen@vim.be
Pirard Thomas Green WIN t.pirard@uliege.be
Sabine Browne Green WIN sabine.browne@waterwaysireland.org
Anthony Petitprez Green WIN anthony.petitprez@vnf.fr
Paula Treacy Green WIN pauta.treacy@waterwaysireland.org
Chris Ashe H4.0E c.ashe@eifi.eu
{
Helen Lawrence H4.0& helen@wikihouse.cc
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Barry Mc Carron H4.0E barry.mccarron@swce.ac.uk

Kim Scheffelaar H4.0E k.scheffelaar@tudelft.nl

Darla Abolina H4.0E dabolina@almere.nl

Peter Dhondt H4.0E peter.dhondt@vlaamshrabant.be
Warijke Vermeulen H4.0E marijke.vermeulen@vlaamsbrabant.be
Wietse Hermanns H4.0E

Shane Faulkner H4.0E sfaulkner @3cea.ie

Sarine Barsoumian Is sarine@nweurope.eu

Sabrina Bijlsma 15 sabrina@nweurope.eu

Una Bruhann IS una@nweurope.eu

Maria Domazal 5 maria@nweurope.eu

Julia Eripret IS julia@nweurope.eu

Rebecca Grossberg 1S rebecca@nweurope.eu

Adisa Haurdic 15 adisa@nweurope.eu

Rachel Hollars 1 rachel@nweurope.eu

Inge Keymeulen 13 inge@nweurope.eu

isabelle Lecroart 1S isabelle@nweurope.eu

Ruut Louwers 1) ruut@nweurope.eu

Anke Mollers 1 anke@nweurope.eu

Vinicius Valente iS5 vinicius@nweurope.eu

Gaélie Verwagrde 5 gaelle@nweurope.eu

Christophe |Wacquez S christophe@nweurope.eu

Wim Analbers Machining 4.0 w.analbers@stodt.nl

Anisa Butt Machining 4.0 anisa.butt@strath.ac.uk

Vincent Hargaden Machining 4.0 vincent.hargaden@ucd.ie

Kathrin Hopkins Machining 4.0 kathrin.hopkins@swiss-mechatronics.ch
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Heleen Krim Machining 4.0 h.krim@stodt.nl

Bjorn Kroll Machining 4.0 bjoern.kroll@iosb-ina.fraunhofer.de
Marion Ledoux Machining 4.0 marton.ledoux@cetim.fr

Michal Malinowski Machining 4.0 maln@zhaw.ch

Britta Norwat Machining 4.0 norwat@maedicalmountains.de
Pascal Pollet Machining 4.0 pascal.pollet@sirris.be

Bart Verlinden Machining 4.0 hart.verlinden@sirris.he

Sepp Waesthof Machining 4.0 sepp.westhof@sirris.be

Louise Kelly Machining 4.0 louise. kelly@imr.ie

Fergus Quiltigan Machining 4.0 fergus.quilligan@imr.ie

Gordon Daiton MEA g.dalton@ucc.ie

Clémence |Gaborieau MEA clemence.gaborieau@ec-nantes.fr
Félix Gorintin MEA felix.gorintin@innosea.ir

Jamie Grimwade MEA jamie.grimwade@ed.ac.uk

Iris Hoefnagels IVIEA iris@dutchmarineenergy.com
Scariette Lesma VIEA scarlette.lesma@emec.org.uk
Daphne Linzell MEA daphne@dutchmarineenergy.com
Floor Spaargaren MEA f.spaargaren@marin.nl

Elena Alberti NWE Chance elena.alberti@ehtel.eu

Wendy Bruins NWE Chance w.bruins@isala.nl

Marc tange NWE Chance marc.lange @build-in-surope.be
Helen Price NWE Chance helen.price@sensium.co.uk
Steven Staal NWE Chance steven.staal@medimate.com
Valerie Starms NWE Chance valerie.storms@uhasselt.be

Astrid Van Der Velde NWE Chance a.vdvelde@isala.nl

Gregory Van Genechten NWE Chance Gregory. VanGenechten@jessazh.be
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Carcline Alberts Passion HF caroline.alberts@mumc.nl

Casper Eurlings Passion HF casper.eurlings@mumec.nl

André W,  |Hintzen Passlon HF andre hintzen@mumc.nk

Thom Hoedemakers Passion HF t.hoedemakers@sananet.nl

Alexander |Palant Passion HF palant@dsck.de

ash, . Shekhawat .|Passion HF yash.shekhawat@nurogames.com

Am’lre; ' llstdQ&ﬂS'L’tjf

Mancy Ockeloen SUNSE n.ockeloen@heerien.nl

Gwenny Cooman Smart Space gwenny.cooman@oostende.be

Arne Debruyne Smart Space arne.debruyne@oostende.be

Ahmed Rachid Smart Space rachid.greenway@gmail.com

Rianne Valkenburg Smart Space a.c.valkenburg@tue.nl

Sara Van den Bossche  |Smart Space sara.vandenbossche@sint-niklaas.be

Janus Hoeks Smart Space

Sara Tchaparian EYES saratchaparian@gmail.com /
Chris Birch SUNSE hc8l@gre.ac.uk

Bernard Carman SuNSE bcarmon@ecotransfaire.eu

David Crombie SuNSE david.crombie@hku.nl

Guillaume [Foucault SuNSE gulllaume.foucault@louvignedudesert.org <~
Kevin MacDonald SUNSE kevin.macdonald@hient.co.uk

Anne MacDonald SuNSE anne.macdonald @hient.co.uk

Alex Stephens SuNSE alex.stephens@merthyr.gov.uk

Rosemary {Ward SuNSE rowardl@gmail.com
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